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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Dawson198
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.575 9.5759.300 38.150
2T 2 5 1 1 

1 

Ava Perez212
Kurt Thomas

9.675 9.350 9.5259.225 37.775
4T 5T 7 2T 2 

2 

Jimena Garcia209
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.600 9.2759.175 37.750
2T 1 8 8T 3 

3 

Bryn Price196
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.375 9.4259.250 37.675
7 4 6 6 4 

4 

Elsa Meier199
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.350 9.5259.150 37.525
8T 5* 9T 2T 5T

5T

Ava Scott203
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.350 9.5009.425 37.525
28T 5* 2 5 5T

5T

Maci Caudle197
Kurt Thomas

9.825 9.250 9.2759.100 37.450
1 9 12T 8T 7 

7 

Emelyn McClusky206
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.450 9.3759.350 37.425
28T 3 3T 7 8 

8 

Addyson Lozano211
Kurt Thomas

9.375 9.075 9.5259.050 37.025
18T 13 15T 2T 9 

9 

Delasi Ayivie245
Metroplex

9.450 9.125 9.0509.350 36.975
11T 11T 3T 12T 10 

10 

Lila Longeway157
United Elite

9.650 8.850 8.9258.950 36.375
6 16 19T 16 11 

11 

Camille Magaña201
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.125 9.1508.650 36.350
13T 11T 33T 11 12 

12 

Alexandria Wiegand200
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.275 8.5009.075 36.250
16T 8 14 28 13 

13 

Lilly Bonner252
Metroplex

9.675 8.450 9.1758.800 36.100
4T 23T 24T 10 14T

14T

Emma Ho271
Metroplex

9.050 9.150 8.8509.050 36.100
44 10 15T 19T 14T

14T

Ava Lau205
Kurt Thomas

9.350 8.600 8.7759.150 35.875
22T 20T 9T 22 16 

16 

Milena Torres241
Kurt Thomas

9.475 8.600 9.0008.500 35.575
10 20T 39T 15 17 

17 

Emma Suarez204
Kurt Thomas

9.150 7.900 9.0509.450 35.550
40T 40 1 12T 18 

18 

Shanaya Jain208
Kurt Thomas

9.375 8.800 8.4508.800 35.425
18T 17T 24T 29T 19 

19 

Ava Greider268
Metroplex

9.100 8.925 8.4508.850 35.325
43 14 23 29T 20 

20 

Katelynn Mendoza320
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.375 8.200 8.9008.700 35.175
18T 34T 30T 17 21T

21T

Peyton Thomas161
United Elite

9.250 8.300 8.7258.900 35.175
28T 30T 21T 23T 21T

21T

Mckenzie Thomas291
Metroplex

8.875 8.200 8.8259.150 35.050
51 34T 9T 21 23 

23 

Sydney Trimble162
United Elite

9.200 8.800 8.3008.550 34.850
35T 17T 37T 34T 24 

24 

Grayson Hawkins270
Metroplex

9.175 8.400 8.3008.950 34.825
37T 26 19T 34T 25T

25T
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Laurel Swint290
Metroplex

9.025 8.250 8.5509.000 34.825
45 33 17T 26T 25T

25T

Ayla Elder202
Kurt Thomas

9.400 7.500 9.0508.750 34.700
16T 51 27T 12T 27T

27T

Soleil Rhodes286
Metroplex

8.850 8.900 8.4008.550 34.700
52T 15 37T 33 27T

27T

Kourtlyn Winkler165
United Elite

9.450 8.450 8.8757.750 34.525
11T 23T 61T 18 29T

29T

Kylie Minx330
Metroplex

9.225 7.650 8.8508.800 34.525
33T 45T 24T 19T 29T

29T

Logan Hoffman315
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.425 7.950 8.4508.600 34.425
13T 38T 36 29T 31 

31 

Lila McClure279
Metroplex

9.225 8.450 8.2008.350 34.225
33T 23T 45T 38T 32 

32 

Natalie Yao296
Metroplex

9.150 7.850 8.1009.100 34.200
40T 41T 12T 41T 33 

33 

Walker Kimbell318
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.350 7.600 8.2009.000 34.150
22T 47T 17T 38T 34 

34 

Madison Medina207
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.200 8.3008.375 34.125
28T 34T 44 34T 35 

35 

Ady Garcia171
Flip Factory

9.425 8.350 8.0008.250 34.025
13T 27T 53T 46 36 

36 

Emma Kate Simpkins210
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.700 8.2757.975 33.950
46 19 59 37 37 

37 

Eli Ayivie246
Metroplex

8.900 7.950 8.6008.450 33.900
48T 38T 41T 25 38 

38 

Molly O'Reilly159
United Elite

9.125 7.650 8.1258.700 33.600
42 45T 30T 40 39 

39 

Zoey Luna277
Metroplex

9.200 7.850 7.7758.750 33.575
35T 41T 27T 47* 40T

40T

Lila Brazeal309
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 7.7758.650 33.575
55T 27T 33T 47* 40T

40T

London Whitney322
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.350 7.575 8.0758.500 33.500
22T 49 39T 43 42 

42 

Brooke Black250
Metroplex

8.400 8.300 8.5508.050 33.300
61 30T 57 26T 43 

43 

Leah Behrman308
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.900 8.350 7.5508.350 33.150
48T 27T 45T 52 44 

44 

Aisla Fraley265
Metroplex

9.375 7.000 8.1008.650 33.125
18T 54T 33T 41T 45 

45 

McCall Hardin312
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.900 8.300 7.0008.750 32.950
48T 30T 27T 62 46 

46 

Kylie Yao295
Metroplex

8.950 8.050 7.6008.300 32.900
47 37 50T 51 47 

47 

Leighton Canfield257
Metroplex

9.175 6.900 8.0508.350 32.475
37T 56T 45T 44T 48 

48 

Harper Hanna269
Metroplex

9.500 7.000 7.5008.150 32.150
8T 54T 56 53 49T

49T

Trinity Green335
Rogue

8.700 7.550 7.4508.450 32.150
58T 50 41T 54 49T

49T
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Madeline Murray158
United Elite

9.350 6.750 7.7258.300 32.125
22T 59 50T 50 51 

51 

Leighton Weber334
Rogue

8.850 7.700 7.0508.450 32.050
52T 43T 41T 59T 52 

52 

Isabella Parker283
Metroplex

9.275 5.600 8.0508.700 31.625
27 63 30T 44T 53 

53 

Valeria De Los Reyes149
United Elite

8.800 6.500 8.4257.550 31.275
55T 61 67 32 54 

54 

Emmerson Schwandt333
Rogue

8.700 7.600 7.2257.700 31.225
58T 47T 63T 57 55 

55 

Nika Braverman254
Metroplex

8.250 7.300 7.2758.350 31.175
62 52 45T 56 56 

56 

Lana Martinez278
Metroplex

9.250 5.500 7.4008.350 30.500
28T 65 45T 55 57 

57 

Claire New282
Metroplex

9.175 5.550 7.7508.000 30.475
37T 64 58 49 58 

58 

Wren Riley336
Rogue

7.450 7.700 6.3508.250 29.750
64 43T 53T 63 59 

59 

Summer Tennell181
Flip Factory

8.750 7.200 5.5507.900 29.400
57 53 60 65 60 

60 

Margaret Haley154
United Elite

7.100 6.900 7.0258.300 29.325
65 56T 50T 61 61 

61 

Ginny Kam175
Flip Factory

8.850 5.300 7.0507.700 28.900
52T 66T 63T 59T 62 

62 

Evangeline Elliott263
Metroplex

8.600 6.700 5.1007.750 28.150
60 60 61T 67 63 

63 

Corinne Laible332
Rogue

8.200 6.300 5.7007.650 27.850
63 62 66 64 64 

64 

Patricia Campbell169
Flip Factory

9.325 5.300 5.3007.700 27.625
26 66T 63T 66 65 

65 

Karin Braverman253
Metroplex

0.000 8.550 8.7258.900 26.175
66T 22 21T 23T 66 

66 

Josey Linscott156
United Elite

0.000 6.850 7.1008.200 22.150
66T 58 55 58 67 

67 
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